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 41 41ASBJORN L C  4109 A021286  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  6

 13 14GARDABAEJAR  4109 A021290 -1-1 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 26 26GRINDAVIK  4109 A021291  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  2

 33 34HAFNARFJORDUR  4109 A021293 -1-2 0 0 13404 ICELAND  2

 23 23HVERAGERDI  4109 A021294  0-2 0 0 23404 ICELAND  0

 46 46KOPAVOGUR  4109 A021297  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  1

 16 17KOPAVOGUR MUNINN  4109 A021298 -1-1 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 39 41LAUGARDALS L C  4109 A021299 -2-2 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 54 53NJARDVIK  4109 A021301  1 0 0 0 13404 ICELAND  2

 26 26REYKJAVIK  4109 A021303  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  11

 25 26REYKJAVIK AEGIR  4109 A021304 -1-1 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 14 14REYKJAVIK BALDUR  4109 A021305  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 19 21REYKJAVIK FJOLNIR  4109 A021306 -2-2 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 12 12REYKJAVIK FREYR  4109 A021307  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  18

 46 46REYKJAVIK NJORDUR  4109 A021308  0-5 0 0 53404 ICELAND  0

 17 17SANDGERDI  4109 A021311  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  6

 30 30SELFOSS  4109 A021312  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  2

 13 13SUDRI L C  4109 A021314  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  10

 12 12ESKIFJORDUR  4109 A021325  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  15

 23 23HORNAFJARDAR  4109 A021330  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  11

 13 13MULI L C  4109 A021334  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  1

 9 9SEYDISFJORDUR L C  4109 A021341  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  12

 24 24VESTMANNAEYJA  4109 A029143  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 8 8KEILIR-VATNSKEYSUSTROND  4109 A030837  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  9

 2 2THORLAKSHAFNAR  4109 A030971  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  1

 18 18SKJALDBREIDUR  4109 A041745  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  9

 46 45REYKJAVIK VIDARR  4109 A042568  1 0 0 0 13404 ICELAND  0

 39 39BISKUPSTUNGUR GEYSIR  4109 A043774  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  6

 39 38BESSASTADAHREPPS  4109 A044760  1 0 0 0 13404 ICELAND  0

 13 13GARDUR GARDI  4109 A046068  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  12

 12 12REYKJAVIK EIR  4109 A048030  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  2

 29 29GARDABAEJAR EIK  4109 A048171  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  2

 33 33ARNESSYSLA EMBLA  4109 A049375  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  5

 18 17REYKJAVIK ENGEY  4109 A050382  1 0 0 0 13404 ICELAND  2

 17 18REYKJAVIK FJORGYN  4109 A050538 -1-1 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 28 28HAFNARFJOPOUR KALDA  4109 A052921  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 15 15KOPAVOGUR YR  4109 A053265  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  9

 37 38NJARDVIK AESA  4109 A059302 -1-3 0 0 23404 ICELAND  1

 10 11KOLGRIMA  4109 A109648 -1-1 0 0 03404 ICELAND  3
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 23 24ALFTANES SEYLA  4109 A116351 -1-1 0 0 03404 ICELAND  2

 33 33Árnessısla Dynkur  4109 A122040  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 10 10Hveragerdi Eden  4109 A125756  0 0 0 0 03404 ICELAND  8

 34 35Freyja  4109 A142630 -1-1 0 0 03404 ICELAND  0

 9 10Iceland .IS  4109 A153839 -1-3 0 0 23404 ICELAND  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  0  26  1,047 1,057  16 -10 44
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